

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3114 of 1983

Appellant :- Bangali

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- B.P. Singh, Mahendra Pratap Singh, Neeraj Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Singh, J.

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list this case on 21.9.2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 7.9.2022

DS