

Court No. - 76

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3114 of 1983

Appellant :- Bangali And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Mahendra Pratap Singh, Neeraj Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

Learned Amicus Curiae for the appellants submits that in the present case report with regard to the appellant nos. 1, 3 and 4 being alive is required.

Let report be called from the C.J.M. concerned with regard to the appellant nos. 1, 3 and 4 being alive.

List on 21.08.2025.

Order Date :- 7.7.2025

SK Srivastava