



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3114 of 1983

Bangali And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : B.P. Singh, Mahendra Pratap Singh,
Neeraj Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

List of cases has been revised. None is present on behalf of the appellants to press this appeal.

However, learned A.G.A. is present.

Compliance report in pursuance of the order dated 31.03.2026 is still awaited.

Office is directed to issue reminder to C.J.M. Agra to submit a report in pursuance of the order dated 31.03.2026.

List on 08.05.2026.

April 20, 2026

Ishan

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)